Declaration of Councillor - LG.560

Council: Bayside

Ward (if applicable): Ward 5

Election Day: 4 December 2021
Candidates to be Elected: 3

Quota: 3,748

@ electoral

commission nsw

The counting of votes resulted in the election of the candidates with the word "Elected” next to their name and I declare those candidates
duly elected as Councillors until the next ordinary election of the Council.

Candidates 1st Preference Votes Elected Candidates

SEDRAK Paul
KOUTSIQUKIS Fotios
AWAD Marianne
DOUGLAS Heidi

ALI Imroze
CAMPBELL Joyce
MCDOUGALL Edward
MILLINGTON Eva
ROSSER Michael
TZORTZIS Ilias
ANTONOPOULOS Elizabeth
MACDONALD James
FAULKNER Sallianne
PANDELIS Andrew

BEZIC Ron

4,158 Elected
135
54

2,914  Elected

57
4,204 Elected
93
29
674
97
2,359
83

45

A full copy of the results may be viewed on the NSW Electoral Commission website
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