Declaration of Councillor - LG.560

Council:

Bayside

Ward (if applicable):

Ward 5

Election Day:

4 December 2021

Candidates to be Elected:

3

Quota:

3,748

The counting of votes resulted in the election of the candidates with the word "Elected" next to their name and I declare those candidates duly elected as Councillors until the next ordinary election of the Council.

Candidates	1st Preference Votes	Elected Candidates
SEDRAK Paul	4,158	Elected
KOUTSIOUKIS Fotios	135	
AWAD Marianne	54	
DOUGLAS Heidi	2,914	Elected
ALI Imroze	44	
CAMPBELL Joyce	57	
MCDOUGALL Edward	4,204	Elected
MILLINGTON Eva	93	
ROSSER Michael	29	
TZORTZIS Ilias	674	
ANTONOPOULOS Elizabeth	97	
MACDONALD James	2,359	
FAULKNER Sallianne	83	
PANDELIS Andrew	45	
BEZIC Ron	44	

A full copy of the results may be viewed on the NSW Electoral Commission website

Daniel

Mitchel

RETURNING OFFICER'S NAME

RETURNING OFFICER'S SIGNATURE

21/12/2021

DATE

Date Generated: 21/12/2021 11:30 am

Page 1 of 1